NEW 2024 Regal LS4
Call For Price

Description

On order, Arriving December 2024!

—

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

River City Boat Sales & Marine

Services

Regal
2024
LS4
LS4
R217
Black
NEW

26177 NE Boones Ferry Landing

Aurora, OR 97002
Phone: 888.791.7165

Fax:
Website:

https://www.rivercityboatsales.com
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